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Women / 3 / Ch 9
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meghan McNatt360
WISC

9.500 8.150 9.4008.600 35.650
1 12 2 1 1 

1 

Olivia Britt300
Aerial East01

8.950 8.775 8.9508.550 35.225
4 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Taylor White349
POGA01

9.150 8.675 8.6758.400 34.900
3 4 6T 7 3 

3 

Mikaia Scott308
Aerial East01

8.875 9.050 9.2507.500 34.675
5 1 17 2 4 

4 

Mallory Ewing365
WMBG GYM

8.800 8.225 8.7758.575 34.375
7T 11 3 5 5 

5 

Julia Slaughter309
Aerial East01

8.425 8.650 8.5008.650 34.225
16 5 1 10 6 

6 

Kayla Ford303
Aerial East01

8.375 8.250 8.9508.400 33.975
18 9T 7T 4T 7 

7 

Addison Wisskirchen330
Elite

9.325 8.900 8.4507.250 33.925
2 2 19 11T 8 

8 

Abby Adams336
Hurricane01

8.350 8.500 8.7257.600 33.175
19T 6T 13T 6 9 

9 

Kendall Anderson337
Hurricane01

8.800 7.850 8.3507.700 32.700
8T 14T 10T 14 10 

10 

Gisele Duval356
WISC

8.200 7.700 8.4508.200 32.550
22 16T 9 12T 11 

11 

Libby Jurek305
Aerial East01

8.850 7.550 7.5508.450 32.400
6 19 5 20 12 

12 

Alysa Wiegner363
WISC

8.650 8.250 7.2508.225 32.375
12 10T 8 22 13 

13 

Amanda Stevens311
Aerial East01

8.100 8.400 8.0007.700 32.200
23 8 11T 18 14 

14 

Anna Gorey304
Aerial East01

8.725 7.850 8.5257.050 32.150
11 15T 21 9 15 

15 

Odessa White386
Youth Sports

8.000 8.100 8.3757.650 32.125
24T 13 12 13 16 

16 

Anastasia Ward371
WMBG GYM

8.800 8.500 8.1006.400 31.800
9T 7T 23 17 17 

17 

Madelyn Szewczyk319
Clark's01

8.350 7.400 8.3007.600 31.650
20T 22 14T 15 18 

18 

Cassidy Mitchell378
Windsor

8.300 7.700 7.6257.600 31.225
21 17T 15T 19 19 

19 

Carlie Gavin375
Windsor

8.775 7.000 8.6006.650 31.025
10 24 22 8 20 

20 

Danielle Poulsen369
WMBG GYM

8.400 7.525 7.4757.300 30.700
17 20 18 21 21 

21 

Olivia Hodges339
Hurricane01

8.500 7.500 6.8507.600 30.450
14T 21 16T 24 22 

22 

Lily Knowles366
WMBG GYM

8.525 7.650 7.0257.100 30.300
13 18 20 23 23 

23 

Caitlin Conley350
Twist01

8.000 7.250 8.1255.900 29.275
25T 23 24 16 24 

24 
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Alexis Bowen332
G-Force

8.500 6.425 6.0005.350 26.275
15T 25 25 25 25 

25 
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